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ST. LAURENCE PARISH GROUPS & MINISTRIES

 FAITH FORMATION & EDUCATION
Adult Faith Formation	Justin Frato	281-265-5774	jfrato@stlaurence.org
Catholic Men Called to be Saints	Jim Kij	713-539-0559	jimkij68@gmail.com
Children’s Faith Formation	Joan Hastreiter	281-265-5774	jhastreiter@stlaurence.org
Edge/Middle School 	Caitlyn White	281-265-5774	cwhite@stlaurence.org
[bookmark: _Hlk132285266]Director of Faith Formation	Christine Hernandez	281-265-5774	chernandez@stlaurence.org
Family Faith	Christine Hernandez	281-265-5774	chernandez@stlaurence.org
Financial Peace University	Sunny Tom	832-620-7417	fpu@stlaurence.org
	Eddie Rios	281-222-9755	fpu@stlaurence.org
Life Teen/High School	Mike Cleary	281-265-5774	mcleary@stlaurence.org
Men’s Bible Studies	Steve Ewbank	281-703-3873	ewbanksix@gmail.com
Natural Family Planning	Jacob & Jillian Counts	281-300-3704	thecountsfamily@gmail.com
Parish Library	Susan Mulé	281-265-5774	smule@stlaurence.org
Play & Pray (SUSPENDED)	
Preschool Faith Formation	Susan Mulé	281-265-5774	smule@stlaurence.org
[bookmark: _Hlk107227112]St. Laurence Catholic School	
[bookmark: _Hlk132284981]   Principal	Suzanne Barto	281-980-0500	sbarto@stlaurence.org
[bookmark: _Hlk141691864]   Assistant Principal (Lower Grades)	Leticia Gomez	281-980-0500	lgomez@stlaurence.org
   Assistant Principal (Upper Grades)	Jo Helen Wells	281-980-0500	jwells@stlaurence.org
   Director of Advancement	Jessica Bardin	281-980-0500	jbardin@stlaurence.org
   Advisory School Council President 	Kyle Goszyk	281-980-0500	kgoszyk@stlaurenceschool.org
   PTO President	Mary Wade	281-980-0500	mwade@stlaurenceschool.org
   PTO President	Pricilla Hill	281-980-0500	phill@stlaurenceschool.org
Spanish Bible Study	Talina Rodriquez	630-600-8035	talina.rodriguez@yahoo.com
That Man Is You	Chris Salinas	757-275-6249	chrissalinashomes@gmail.com
Tuesday Morning Bible Study	Kay Quenan	713-826-4939	kquenan@me.com
Vocations Committee	Nia Sepe	281-980-9812	nsepe@stlaurence.org
Weekday Children’s Program	Ban Haller	281-313-0329	jhaller@stlaurence.org


 PRAYER, RETREATS & PRAYER GROUPS
A.C.T.S. Retreats	Travis Nutzman	507-382-7090	travisnutzman@gmail.com
Adoration	Sandi Brunello	832-483-8809	adorationministry@stlaurence.org
Christian Meditation Prayer Group	Patrick King	713-444-6014	patrickking50@gmail.com
Contemplative Prayer	Elaine Smith	281-499-6660	emchabert@comcast.net
Contemplative Prayer (Spanish)	Alicia Verduzco	281-961-8985	aliciaverduzco@yahoo.com
Divine Mercy (Morning)	Sally Flowers	281-799-0331	sallyjoflowers@comcast.net
Divine Mercy (Spanish)	Rebecca Yanes	605-660-7611	rslampg@gmail.com
Hearts of Jesus & Mary Prayer	Nora Lozoya	956-343-1335	nlozoya64@gmail.com
	Roberto Arenas	281-253-4797	r.n.arenas@gmail.com
Lay Apostle Prayer Group	Kay Quenan	713-826-4939	kquenan@me.com
Legion of Mary (Afternoon)	Veronique Hariram	713-817-9981	hariramv@comcast.net
Legion of Mary (Evening)	Mary Dorta	713-882-5704	mdorta60@gmail.com
Marian Consecration	Anne Marie Daniel	281-265-5774	adaniel@stlaurence.org
Raise a Hallelujah Prayer Group	Roxie Casal	931-349-8301	roczi33@yahoo.com
St. Anthony of Padua Prayer 	Joseph Ellankil	832-282-3032	stanthonynovena@gmail.com
	Christopher Dayanand	832-859-8698	ckennedyd@gmail.com
St. Laurence Women’s Retreat	Anne Marie Daniel	281-265-5774	adaniel@stlaurence.org



 SACRAMENT PREPARATION
Baptism	Barb Roy	281-265-5774	broy@stlaurence.org
Confirmation 	Rachel Alcocer	281-265-5774	ralcocer@stlaurence.org
First Holy Communion/Reconciliation	Christine Hernandez	281-265-5774	chernandez@stlaurence.org
[bookmark: _Hlk132285863]Marriage Preparation	Betty Holub	281-980-9812	bholub@stlaurence.org
Marriage Sponsor Couples	Betty Holub	281-980-9812	bholub@stlaurence.org
OCIA	Justin Frato	281-265-5774	jfrato@stlaurence.org

 LITURGICAL MINISTRIES
Acolytes	Eddie Lincecum	979-248-8044	elincecum@lincecum.com
Altar Linen Care	Dolores Ruck	281-980-9812	druck@stlaurence.org
Altar Servers	Andre & Ansley Pereira	832-293-8755	altarservers@stlaurence.org
Art & Environment	Catherine Short	713-628-3949	catherinemshort@comcast.net
Extraordinary Ministers	Deacon Tom Ruck	713-855-2399	truck@stlaurence.org
Greeters	Suzanne Garcia	281-851-9008	greeter@stlaurence.org
	Pat Pondell	281-635-5733	greeter@stlaurence.org
Lectors	Carol DeNeefe	832-498-7171	lectors@stlaurence.org
Liturgical Ministers	Betty Holub	281-980-9812	bholub@stlaurence.org
Music Ministry	Mary Thompson	281-980-9812	mthompson@stlaurence.org
	Dr. Kevin Klotz	281-980-9812	kklotz@stlaurence.org
Ushers	Greg Lueb	346-406-9915	gregwl@sbcglobal.net

 COMMUNITY & PARISH LIFE
African Catholic Community	Stellagreg Obi Uche	713-412-1835	SLACC@stlaurence.org
	Uzo Ibekwe	832-766-5008	uzo.ibekwe@yahoo.com
Bazaar	Sandy Basler	713-252-4594	baslersandy@yahoo.com
BSA Troop 818G	Zach Weimer	832-655-9001	scoutsbsa.stlaurence@gmail.com
BSA Troop 828B	Jacob Counts	832-541-2789	jacobcounts@gmail.com
Catholic Daughters	Pam White	713-557-6274	pamwhite51@icloud.com
Challenge Club for Girls	Linda Lo	832-877-5867	huongtlo@gmail.com
Connect Groups	Mary Visser	281-265-5774	mvisser@stlaurence.org
Council of Catholic Women	Ginny Kazmierczak	713-305-9845	vkaz@comcast.net
Cub Scout Pack 1828	Brian Henritze	562-879-7934	brianhenritze@gmail.com
Family Ministry	Christine Hernandez	281-265-5774	chernandez@stlaurence.org
Filipino Community	Wally Arias	281-202-9370 	warias628@gmail.com
Hispanic Ministry	Heidy Delgado	713-298-5586	mhstlaurence@gmail.com
Indian Subcontinent Ministry	Sajimone Joseph	832-490-9297	ismstlaurence@gmail.com
[bookmark: _Hlk142044108]J.O.Y. Club (Senior Ministry)	Marilyn Ramponi	281-832-2124	artmarilyn2@att.net 
[bookmark: _Hlk142044167]	Lesley Smith	832-457-2774	lesleybsmith@gmail.com
Knights of Columbus	Rich Kleczynski 	832-498-1151	richklec@aol.com
Ladies Guild	Josie Vranish	813-230-1641 	ladiesguildofstlaurence@gmail.com
Moms & Tots	Lauren Schmidt	281-770-8068	lauren.schmidt115@gmail.com
St. Laurence Singles	Marita Odneal	832-472-7917	st.laurencesingles@gmail.com
Vietnamese Community	Phung Ngo-Burns	832-563-4184	vnstlaurence@gmail.com
Women of the Cloth	Sharon Hresko	713-376-3952	sahresko@comcast.net
Young Adults	Chris Nabzdyk	832-423-5584	chrisnabzdyk@gmail.com

 EVANGELIZATION, STEWARDSHIP & LEADERSHIP
Discipleship Council	Edward Young	832-310-4190	dad22greatkids@gmail.com
Finance Council	Bob Ladd	281-703-1747 	rladd497@comcast.net
New Evangelization Ministry	Marta Alves	713-569-3679	agreatjoy19@gmail.com
Pastoral Council	Jennifer Dye	832-264-6128	jennifer_dye@hotmail.com
Re-Membering Church	Deacon Tom Ruck	713-855-2399	truck@stlaurence.org
Welcoming Ministry	Glen & Steph Guidry	832-465-7437	welcome@stlaurence.org


 SOCIAL CONCERNS & SOCIAL JUSTICE
Correctional Ministry	Deacon Charles Plant	281-300-3059	DeaconCharles@outlook.com
Habitat for Humanity	Steve Pondell	281-253-7088	smpondell@gmail.com
Learn English Ministry	Wendy Moore	713-208-5169	learnenglishministry.slc@gmail.com
Learn Spanish Ministry	Adriana Gutierrez	713-269-2851	adriana@myspanishlessons.com
Medical Missionaries	Janice Holley	281-639-8833	janicelholley@gmail.com
	Maria Jacobson	713-582-8424	mjacobson1984@yahoo.com
Respect Life	Marcia Kielhofner	832-860-9572	makielhofner@yahoo.com
	Imelda Balane	732-485-8540	ibalane@gmail.com
Senior Rides & More	Annette Bisanz	713-569-4490	annettebisanz@gmail.com
Social Concerns Ministry	Pennie DeGroot	281-980-9812	pdegroot@stlaurence.org
Society of St. John de Matha	Myatt Hancock	713-826-4044	mhancock@rockportllc.net

 CARE AND SUPPORT
Annulments	Anne Marie Daniel	281-265774	adaniel@stlaurence.org
Bereavement Ministries:
      Grieving Families	Agnes Fernandes	281-777-6716	agnesffernandes@gmail.com
	Lisa Lauve	281-216-1538	lglread@yahoo.com
      H.O.P.E.	Annette Bisanz	713-569-4490	annettebisanz@gmail.com
	Kathy Heinemann	281-468-0738	KathyHeinemann50@gmail.com
Cancer Support Group	Donna Tyson	281-732-3423	donnagailtyson@gmail.com
Caregivers Support Group	Lori Knowles	281-261-5738	knowlesml5@gmail.com
	Jane Jewell	713-775-7172	ejcomp@aol.com  
DivorceCare	Open		
Funeral Reception Ministry	Carol Giardina	281-703-8615	lgfuneral@gmail.com
Loving Seniors	Julie Koeppen	713-320-7498	mjkoeppen@comcast.net
	Fe Vicerra	713-248-1164	bertandfevicerra@yahoo.com
Meals That Heal	Jeannette Freeman	281-468-9274	ladiesguildmth@gmail.com
NAMI	Pat Sumner	281-384-3156	psumner1@comcast.net
Pastoral Care to Sick & Homebound	Steve Schroeder	281-923-9365	schroedersteve@comcast.net
	Ambrose Graham	713-865-3729	ambrose.grahamjr@gmail.com
Spiritual Direction	Anne Marie Daniel	281-265-5774	adaniel@stlaurence.org
Sunday Priest Meals	Andi Maceo	713-823-0216	andimaceo@gmail.com
Unbound Prayer	Anne Marie Daniel	281-265-5774	adaniel@stlaurence.org

image1.png
LEARN

Mo





image2.png
GROW





image3.png




image4.png




